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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Gender: Women  

1 30 Guay Katie DSQ 23.39 23.39

2 103 Mastrototaro Julia 23.52 24.10 23.52 0.13

3 92 Sutherland Samantha 23.61 DSQ 23.61 0.22

4 98 Chen Vicki DSQ 23.87 23.87 0.48

5 100 Greene Katelyn 24.67 24.43 24.43 1.04

6 102 Hohmann Talia DSQ 24.50 24.50 1.11

7 109 Davey Erin 24.88 25.11 24.88 1.49

8 114 Walsh Sara DSQ 25.03 25.03 1.64

9 101 Sorrenti Diane DSQ 28.16 28.16 4.77

10 91 Lynch Colleen DSQ 28.98 28.98 5.59

Disqualified - Run 1 (13)

30 Guay Katie DSQ 23.39

91 Lynch Colleen DSQ 28.98

93 Bergstrom Liz DSQ DSQ

98 Chen Vicki DSQ 23.87

101 Sorrenti Diane DSQ 28.16

102 Hohmann Talia DSQ 24.50

104 Muse Madison DSQ DSQ

106 Donlan Maddy DSQ DSQ

107 Ding Grace DSQ DSQ

108 Perri Marissa DSQ DSQ

111 Magee Hannah DSQ DSQ

112 Berg Alyssa Fontana DSQ DSQ

114 Walsh Sara DSQ 25.03

Disqualified - Run 2 (8)

92 Sutherland Samantha 23.61 DSQ

93 Bergstrom Liz DSQ DSQ

104 Muse Madison DSQ DSQ

106 Donlan Maddy DSQ DSQ

107 Ding Grace DSQ DSQ

108 Perri Marissa DSQ DSQ

111 Magee Hannah DSQ DSQ
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112 Berg Alyssa Fontana DSQ DSQ

  Gender: Men  

1 85 Lessard Derick 21.17 22.37 21.17

2 88 HICKSON Andrew 21.73 21.25 21.25 0.08

2 6 Knoren Jordy 21.25 21.72 21.25 0.08

4 61 Iannuccillo Raymond 21.30 21.34 21.30 0.13

5 64 Wilmarth Kyle 21.47 DSQ 21.47 0.30

6 80 Meads Mark 21.53 21.87 21.53 0.36

7 79 Niezgoda Dean DSQ 21.61 21.61 0.44

8 35 Drizen Ryan 21.72 21.76 21.72 0.55

8 10 Therrien Raphael 21.72 DSQ 21.72 0.55

10 39 Harris Thomas DSQ 21.82 21.82 0.65

11 63 Tufts Cameron 21.95 22.00 21.95 0.78

12 38 Chin Stephen 22.15 DSQ 22.15 0.98

13 19 Bourget Ed 22.37 22.43 22.37 1.20

14 50 Rustani Daniel 22.69 DSQ 22.69 1.52

15 20 Dietrich Michael DSQ 22.70 22.70 1.53

16 3 Kass Robert 22.78 DSQ 22.78 1.61

17 87 tomsyck ben 22.85 22.84 22.84 1.67

18 81 Chiaradonna David DSQ 22.98 22.98 1.81

19 62 Ronan Matthew 25.45 23.04 23.04 1.87

20 5 Jones Douglas 23.65 23.10 23.10 1.93

21 47 Mclean Mark 23.11 23.18 23.11 1.94

22 117 McCram Colin DSQ 23.19 23.19 2.02

23 44 Sato Go 24.15 23.31 23.31 2.14

24 24 McGurk Mike 24.59 23.33 23.33 2.16

25 116 little andrew DSQ 23.58 23.58 2.41

26 77 Holm Gabe 23.66 23.81 23.66 2.49

26 27 Bastraw Ian 23.66 DSQ 23.66 2.49

28 48 Spartichino Christopher 25.19 23.67 23.67 2.50

29 73 Quigley Neil 23.86 DSQ 23.86 2.69

30 72 Egan Sean DSQ 24.01 24.01 2.84

31 69 Anderson Rory 24.03 DSQ 24.03 2.86

32 17 McFarland Tim DSQ 24.10 24.10 2.93

33 84 Boucher Kyle DSQ 24.29 24.29 3.12
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34 14 Ramsay Christopher DSQ 24.43 24.43 3.26

35 32 Monroe Jeremy DSQ 24.46 24.46 3.29

36 89 CARTY David 25.16 24.54 24.54 3.37

37 67 Harrington Mike 26.98 24.72 24.72 3.55

38 70 Hubbell Tyler DSQ 24.97 24.97 3.80

39 33 Quintero Jairo 26.28 25.35 25.35 4.18

40 68 styke paul DSQ 25.63 25.63 4.46

41 25 Hannan Temur DSQ 25.94 25.94 4.77

42 29 Labrecque Cameron DSQ 26.08 26.08 4.91

43 40 Rannikko John DSQ 28.93 28.93 7.76

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (4)

8 Lawson Mark DNF

13 Joyce Dylan DNF

16 Kilfoye Shay DNF

22 Sullivan William DNF

Disqualified - Run 1 (26)

2 Arey Steve DSQ DSQ

14 Ramsay Christopher DSQ 24.43

15 Garvey Ryan DSQ DSQ

17 McFarland Tim DSQ 24.10

20 Dietrich Michael DSQ 22.70

25 Hannan Temur DSQ 25.94

29 Labrecque Cameron DSQ 26.08

31 Marsters John DSQ DSQ

32 Monroe Jeremy DSQ 24.46

39 Harris Thomas DSQ 21.82

40 Rannikko John DSQ 28.93

60 Farnham Carl DSQ DSQ

68 styke paul DSQ 25.63

70 Hubbell Tyler DSQ 24.97

71 Washington Matt DSQ DSQ

72 Egan Sean DSQ 24.01

74 Samson Austin DSQ DSQ

78 Reagan Cody DSQ DSQ

79 Niezgoda Dean DSQ 21.61
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81 Chiaradonna David DSQ 22.98

82 Buzard Aiden DSQ DSQ

84 Boucher Kyle DSQ 24.29

90 MCINDOE CHRISTOPHER DSQ DSQ

115 donahue william DSQ DSQ

116 little andrew DSQ 23.58

117 McCram Colin DSQ 23.19

Disqualified - Run 2 (18)

2 Arey Steve DSQ DSQ

3 Kass Robert 22.78 DSQ

10 Therrien Raphael 21.72 DSQ

15 Garvey Ryan DSQ DSQ

27 Bastraw Ian 23.66 DSQ

31 Marsters John DSQ DSQ

38 Chin Stephen 22.15 DSQ

50 Rustani Daniel 22.69 DSQ

60 Farnham Carl DSQ DSQ

64 Wilmarth Kyle 21.47 DSQ

69 Anderson Rory 24.03 DSQ

71 Washington Matt DSQ DSQ

73 Quigley Neil 23.86 DSQ

74 Samson Austin DSQ DSQ

78 Reagan Cody DSQ DSQ

82 Buzard Aiden DSQ DSQ

90 MCINDOE CHRISTOPHER DSQ DSQ

115 donahue william DSQ DSQ


